
Further Education Open Evenings/Events 2024/2025 
Please check websites for details and to pre-register. 
 
 
Stoke College Cauldon & Burslem Campus    
01782 208208         
 
Wednesday 16th October 2024  5pm-7.30pm 
Wednesday 27th November 2024  5pm-7.30pm 
Wednesday 5th March 2025   5pm-7.30pm 
Saturday 10th May 2025   10am- 2pm 
Wednesday 25th June 2025   5pm-7.30pm 
 
 
Newcastle College  
01782 254212 
 
Wednesday 9th October 2024  5.30pm – 8:00pm 
Thursday 14th November 2024  5.30pm – 8:00pm 
Saturday 25th January 2025    10:00am - 12noon 
Saturday 5th April 2025    10:00am - 12noon 
 
Stafford College  
01785 223800 
 
Wednesday 23rd October 2024  5.30pm – 8:00pm 
Thursday 28th November 2024  5.30pm – 8:00pm 
Saturday 8th February 2025    10:00am - 12noon 
Saturday 17th May 2025    10:00am - 12noon 
 
City of Stoke-On-Trent Sixth Form College  
01782 848736 

 
Tuesday 8th October 2024   5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Wednesday 20th November 2024  5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Tuesday 25th February 2025   5:00pm – 7:00pm 
 
 
Buxton and Leek College 
0800 074 0099 
Saturday 05 October 2024   10:00am – 1:00pm  
Thursday 21 November 2024   5:00pm – 7:00pm  
Thursday 13 February 2025   5:00pm – 7:00pm  
Saturday 29 March 2025   10:00am – 1:00pm  
  
 
Reaseheath College 
01270 625131                                                                    
Please check college website for times  
 
Saturday 28 September 2024 
Saturday 19 October 2024 
Saturday 23 November 2024 
Saturday 18 January 2025 
Saturday 08 February 2025 
Saturday 22 March 2025 
Saturday 26 April 2025 
Saturday 14 June 2025 
  
 
                                                                   
 

 

 



 
 
School Sixth Forms 
Please check websites to confirm details. 
 

 
St Joseph’s 6th Form College (01782 848008 – option 2) 
 
Thursday 14th November 2024 at 6pm 
 
http://www.stjosephstrentvale.com/   
 
 
St Margaret Ward Catholic School and Arts College (01782 821559) 
 
Thursday 3rd October 2024 6.30pm to 8pm 
 
https://stmargaretward.co.uk/sixth-form/  
 
 
St John Fisher      
 
https://www.saintjohnfishercc.co.uk/ 
 
 
St Thomas More Catholic College (01782 882900) 
 
Thursday 7th November 2024 
 
https://www.stmca.org.uk/sixth-form/  
 
 
City College (Haywood 6th Form) (01782 853535- option 3) 
 
https://www.citycollege.coop/ 
 
 
Blythe Bridge High School  (01782 392 519) 
 
Thursday 24th October 2024 6pm to 8 pm 
 
https://www.bb-hs.co.uk/  
 
Alleyne’s Academy  (01785 337 400) 
 
https://www.alleynesacademy.co.uk/  
 

 
Training Providers 
Please check websites to confirm details. 
 
 
Martec Training 01782 717272 
https://www.martectraining.co.uk/ 
 
Equality Training 01785 815115 
https://equality.training/ 
 
Nacro Training 01782 332699 
https://www.nacro.org.uk/education/education-centres/nacro-longton-centre/ 
 
Learn4work 
https://www.stoke.gov.uk/info/20027/adult_education/93/learn_4_work 
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